



Large Bon Bon Jar

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in Bold. May contain traces of Nuts.

Ingredients

Ingredients:

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Citric Acid, Humectant: Sorbitol; Pork Gelatine, Dextrose, Natural Flavourings, Colours: E120, E100, E141/100, E160c; Emulsifier: **Soya Lecithin**.

Not suitable for vegetarians.